HIGH VOLTAGE
POWER SUPPLY
HTR Series
High-Temp Modules
Corporate Office:
2002 Idaho Street
Elko, Nevada 89801
(775) 777-3631

 case from exceeding 200 ° Celsius.
Dimensions:
 Rectangular case: 4.5 L x 1.375 x 0.5 (114mm x 35mm x 13mm)
Weight:
 4.7 oz    (130 grams)
Encapsulation:
 Epoxy potting
Finish:
 Black brass case
Terminations:
 Teflon terminals (input):  Vin, Vreturn, Vground, Vcontrol
 Teflon pins (output, + and -)
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model  Output Voltage Input Voltage
---------  ---------------------- --------------------
HTR-LVP-15 +1,000v  15v
HTR-LVN-15 -1,000v  15v
HTR-MVP-15 +2,000v  15v
HTR-MVN-15 -2,000v  15v
HTR-HVP-15 +3,000v  15v
HTR-HVN-15 -3,000v  15v
HTR-LVP-24 +1,000v  24v
HTR-LVN-24 -1,000v  24v
HTR-MVP-24 +2,000v  24v
HTR-MVN-24 -2,000v  24v
HTR-HVP-24 +3,000v  24v
HTR-HVN-24 -3,000v  24v
HTR-LVP-30 +1,000v  30v
HTR-LVN-30 -1,000v  30v
HTR-MVP-30 +2,000v  30v
HTR-MVN-30 -2,000v  30v
HTR-HVP-30 +3,000v  30v
HTR-HVN-30 -3,000v  30v
SPECIFICATIONS Continued PERFORMANCE CHARTS
Ordering Information:
HTR – XVY -  Z
HTR - MVN – 24:  Maximum output = -2,000V  24 VDC input